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BEHAE 02
JREHE 02
aEEHE 02
REHE 02
#EIHAE 02
REHE 02
EHEHAE 02
mM=HE 02
BEAHE 02
apHiE 02

RERE

REHE 02
J5iBHIE 02
aEEHE 02
BERIE 02
REMBE 02
##RIHAE 02
REHE 02
o[ HAE 02
BrEERIAE 02

EHEHE 02

S oy |
_ BRERATAEHT N

FEARZE R 10 BHETT
REICHS IRRICIR mRXE UNBE(E
CCF 2303 5,945 49.95
DHF 2317 5,537 117
CDF 2330 4,494 592
CZF 2603 4,362 38.1
DQF 3481 2,637 13.95
CHF 2409 2,079 14.85
FZF 2344 1,222 28.6
JZF 6153 1,038 40.3
DIF 2337 967 40.6
GXF 2474 958 215
AEEERT 10 BHEAT
IREACES IR RFEE  WHE
CZF 2603 16,507 38.1
DHF 2317 15,073 117
CDF 2330 11,256 592
CCF 2303 10,674  49.95
HSF 2618 7,556 12.5
DQF 3481 7,468  13.95
CHF 2409 4,480 14.85
GXF 2474 2,742 215
DVF 2454 2,149 863
FZF 2344 1,782 28.6

BEAK

HREX

v-0.35

A10.5
v-12
A0Q0S5
A0l
v-0.2
A09
A 235
A0.85
A75

A0Q0S5
A10.5
v-12

v-0.35

0
A0l
v-0.2
A75
v-21
A09

REEE (F8)
16,184
31,590
159,840
10,287
4,520
4,811
7,722
13,057
13,154
58,050

fREEE (FE)
10,287
31,590
159,840
16,184
3,375
4,520
4,811
58,050
233,010
7,722
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ARIERT 10 RHETT

MIEHAE 02 JSF 4938 781 A7.1 A10.00% 21,087
BEFHE 02 KWF 2328 36.5 A33 A9.94% 9,855
JRBHIE 02 DHF 2317 117 A10.5 A9.86% 31,590
#ZH8 02 OQF 6414 274 A245 A982% 88,776
EIFREHE 02 KDF 6271 224 A20 A9.80% 60,480
REMEE 02 IIF 3006 69.7 A5.3 A8.23% 18,819
RM=AE 02 JZF 6153 40.3 A235 A6.19% 13,057
BMEE 02 MVF 9938 80.3 A4.2 A5.52% 21,681
EfHE 02 PPF 5457 104 A5.2 A5.26% 33,696
JR¥EHIE 02 GCF 2354 77 A3.7 A 5.05% 20,790

BXIEAT 10 ZHETT

HIEHE 02 PNF 5269 1835 Vv-80 Vv-418% 37,159
IRIKMEIE 02 OWF 6488 703 Vv-24 Vv-330% 227,772
EHHE 02 OPF 2345 2825 Vv-95 Vv-3.25% 91,530
EIEHE 02 JBF 3443 422 Vv-14 Vv-321% 136,728
E5EHAE 02 QAF 5274 1985 Vv-65 v-317% 803,925
tt5REAE 02 NLF 5347 1225 v-4 v-3.16% 33,075
IRBkmmAE 02 PBF 6488 705 v-22 v-3.03% 11,421
Bt RIEIE 02 DVF 2454 863 Vv-21 v-2.38% 233,010
BrEE RIS 02 PUF 2454 864 V-20 V-2.26% 11,664
8585 02 FRF 2308 305 v-7 V-2.24% 82,350
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REHE 02 CZF 2603 38.1 A133% 4,362 16,507 10,287
IRBEIE 02 DHF 2317 117 A9.86% 5,537 15,073 31,590
BEHE 02 CCF 2303 49.95 v-0.70% 5,945 10,674 16,184
aEEHE 02 CDF 2330 592 v-199% 4,494 11,256 159,840
R#EIHAE 02 DQF 3481 13.95 A0.72% 2,637 7,468 4,520
REMEAE 02 HSF 2618 125 0 575 7,556 3,375
REHE 02 CHF 2409 14.85 v-1.33% 2,079 4,480 4,811
o] i & 02 GXF 2474 215 A3.61% 958 2,742 58,050
EHMEHE 02 FZF 2344 28.6 A3.25% 1,222 1,782 7,722
EZEE 02 DIF 2337 40.6 A2.14% 967 1,701 13,154
A WIEI(FIDHF) (1540 2021/01/14 il 108.00 7 PRGNS f 107.50 % [EEAT]s % it 15481 LI +10.50 (+9.86%)

SMAS 108.60 t + SMA2097.35%t SMAGO 87.441%
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